UNIT PRICE     
USD/SQM               

AMOUNT               
USD

CLEAR FLOAT GLASS FOB XINGANG 
PORT, CHINA

2 MM 2200 MM × 1600 MM 135 SHEETS/
CRATES 12 CRATES 5702.400 1.65 9,408.96

TOTAL: 1×20'GP CONTAINER             TOTAL FOB XINGANG PORT AMOUNT USD:: 9,408.96

SAY IN U.S.DOLLARS NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND EIGHT AND CENTS NINETY SIX ONLY

SHIPMENT: FROM XINGANG PORT,CHINA TO BUENAVENTURA PORT, COLOMBIA.

PAYMENT TERM : 30% T/T IN ADVANCE AND 70% T/T WITHIN 7 DAYS AGAINST B/L COPY

HS CODE：70052900.00

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN : CHINA

SHIPPING MARKS : N/M

SIGNATURE :